12:45-1:10

1:15-1:40

1:35-2:40

2:40-2:55

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25

3:30

Mrs. Barsch and Mrs. Thomas
PM Kindergarten Schedule

Attendance and Opening activities

Specials M,T,, Th,F Library is Wed.

Art & Technology/Music &PE

will alternate weeks. Please

see the separate schedule for the specials
classes.

Language Arts, Math, Science, Social
Studies

Recess and Snack.

Please keep the snacks separate from
your childs’ lunch box. Please send a

water bottle as well.
Instructional time continued
Pass out papers and load backpacks

Dismiss — Kdg. Walks out the east door at
3:25PM

Bell Rings

Library is on Mondays 1:15-1:45 PM is Mrs. Thomas

1:45 - 2:15PM is Mrs. Barsch

T and Th from 1:30 - 2:30 will include
small group center activities with parent volunteers.






