Mrs. Barsch and Mrs. Thomas PM Kindergarten Schedule

12:45-1:10	Attendance and Opening activities			
1:15-1:40	Specials M,T,,Th,F Library is Wed. Art & Technology/Music &PE will alternate weeks. Please see the separate schedule for the specials classes.			
1:35-2:40	Language Arts, Math, Science, Social Studies			
2:40-2:55	Recess and Snack. <u>Please keep the snacks separate from</u> <u>your childs' lunch box</u> . Please send a water bottle as well.			
3:00-3:20	Instructional time continued			
3:20-3:25	Pass out papers and load backpacks			
3:25	Dismiss – Kdg. Walks out the east door at <u>3:25PM</u>			
3:30	Bell Rings			
Library is on Mondays 1:15-1:45 PM is Mrs. Thomas 1:45 – 2:15PM is Mrs. Barsch				

T and Th from 1:30 – 2:30 will include small group center activities with parent volunteers.